
 

 

Winners list - Motor Car [AAB] 

# 
Category Series 

Series 
Number 

 Reserve 
Price (PKR)  

 Highest 
Bid (PKR)  

Winner AIN Owner Name 

1 Motor Car AAB 1 
                                     

10,000  
                            

300,000  

AAB-
3520147043979-

001 
Citi Housing (Pvt) LTD 

2 Motor Car AAB 777 
                                       

5,000  
                            

255,000  

AAB-
3520262016323-

777 
Tahir khan niazi 

3 Motor Car AAB 7 
                                       

7,500  
                            

155,000  

AAB-
3520262016323-

007 
Tahir khan niazi 

4 Motor Car AAB 4 
                                       

5,000  
                            

100,000  

AAB-
3520147043979-

004 

M/S WHOPPER 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 

5 Motor Car AAB 44 
                                       

5,000  
                              

60,000  

AAB-
3520147043979-

044 
Citi Housing (Pvt) LTD 

6 Motor Car AAB 444 
                                       

5,000  
                              

50,500  

AAB-
3630203695909-

444 
Huma 

7 Motor Car AAB 786 
                                       

7,500  
                              

45,000  

AAB-
3520295844351-

786 
MOHSIN MUNIR 

8 Motor Car AAB 9 
                                       

5,000  
                              

35,000  

AAB-
3520295844351-

009 
MOHSIN MUNIR 

9 Motor Car AAB 5 
                                       

5,000  
                              

25,000  

AAB-
3520295844351-

005 
MOHSIN MUNIR 

10 Motor Car AAB 333 
                                       

5,000  
                              

19,000  

AAB-
3740505859115-

333 
Yasir mohyo din 

11 Motor Car AAB 555 
                                       

5,000  
                              

11,000  

AAB-
3220363025507-

555 
G4NALH311954 

12 Motor Car AAB 500 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

7,500  

AAB-
3520178367875-

500 

KHALID 
ENTERPRISES 

13 Motor Car AAB 111 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

7,000  

AAB-
3520295844351-

111 
MOHSIN MUNIR 

14 Motor Car AAB 666 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

6,000  

AAB-
3310053898511-

666 
Wajid Babar 

15 Motor Car AAB 600 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

5,500  

AAB-
3520287129910-

600 
Momina Qaiser 

16 Motor Car AAB 999 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

5,500  

AAB-
3520295844351-

999 
MOHSIN MUNIR 

17 Motor Car AAB 77 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

5,500  

AAB-
3520215860245-

077 
MOAZZAM ALI 



18 Motor Car AAB 11 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

5,500  

AAB-
3220363025507-

011 
NNAQL51AZKP301429 

19 Motor Car AAB 100 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

5,500  

AAB-
3220363025507-

100 
G4NALH311954 

20 Motor Car AAB 10 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

5,500  

AAB-
3220363025507-

010 
G4NALH311954 

21 Motor Car AAB 700 
                                       

5,000  
                                 

5,000  

AAB-
3520258239127-

700 
Nouman Zafar Gill 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Winners list - Motor Cycle [AAB] 

 

# 
Category Series 

Series 
Number 

 Reserve 
Price (PKR)  

 Highest 
Bid (PKR)  

Winner AIN Owner Name 

1 Motor Cycle AAB 1111 
                                              

500  
                                    

6,500  

AAB-
3520223414771-

1111 Hasta Rehman 

2 Motor Cycle AAB 9999 
                                              

500  
                                    

4,000  

AAB-
3420118788463-

9999 

Muhammad Arslan 
Sarwar Tarar 

3 Motor Cycle AAB 1234 
                                              

500  
                                    

2,000  

AAB-
3530283182133-

1234 

Muhammad Zaeem 
Aslam 

4 Motor Cycle AAB 1272 
                                              

500  
                                    

1,000  

AAB-
3810209007213-

1272 Riaz Hussain khan 

5 Motor Cycle AAB 5000 
                                              

500  
                                    

1,000  

AAB-
3410132050779-

5000 Asif 

6 Motor Cycle AAB 6600 
                                              

500  
                                       

500  

AAB-
3730164189123-

6600 

Muhammad 
Waseem 

7 Motor Cycle AAB 7777 
                                              

500  
                                       

500  

AAB-
3630289450481-

7777 Naveed Haider 

8 Motor Cycle AAB 3333 
                                              

500  
                                       

500  

AAB-
3520286429409-

3333 Muhammad ali 

 

 

 


